OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY to FRIDAY
6.30am - 7.30pm
O ——
SATURDAY
8.00am - 7.00pm
———

SUNDAY
9.30am - 6.30pm

NOW OPEN

New Years Day
Australia Day
Easter Saturday & Monday
Anzac Day
Labour Day
Annual Show Day
Queens Birthday

10.30am - 2.30pm

We also specialise in
Pie Drive Fundraising
for Schools, Sporting
Clubs etc.

L

Information Packs

AVAILABLE

CRANNO’S PIE CLUB

Collect your loyalty card today from our store.

Don’t forget to get it stamped each
time you visit and then on your
10th visit you will receive a

FREE Lunch Size Pie

Check out our website for
Terms & Conditions
www.cranstonspies.com.au

Cranston’s Pies

119 Musgrave Street
North Rockhampton

Ph 07 4922 4629

Dine In , Drive Thru
or Takeaway

“Locally owned & Produced”




BEEF PIES (with or without peas)

Beef $5.30
Curry $5.30
Mushroom $5.30
Tomato & Onion $5.30
Pepper $5.30
Bacon & Cheese $5.30
Potato $5.30
GOURMET PIES (with or without peas)

Pizza Pie $5.40
Chicken $5.40
Curry Chicken $5.40
Quiche $5.40

PIE PLUS MEAL (with or without peas) $9.20
Any of the above pies

With Fries & Gravy OR Potato & Gravy

Add a 600ml Soft Drink for an extra $3.50

PIE n DRINK DEAL
Any reg. size Pie/Pastie with a

Can of Soft Drink $7.60
Upgrade to 600ml S/drink from $9.00
MEAL DEAL $10.30

Any reg. size Pie/Pastie with a
Can of Soft Drink & Regular Fries
Upgrade to Large Fries & 600ml S/drink extra $3.50

KIDS MEAL DEAL $5.50
1 Sausage Roll or 3 Nuggets + Small Fries
+ Pop Top Juice or 250ml Can Softdrink

PASTIES (with or without peas)

Pasties $5.30
Special Pasties (With tom, onion, and cheese) $5.40
Works Pasties (As above + mash potato)  $5.50

NUGGETS & CHIPS $7.70

Prices are subject to change without notification

SAUSAGE ROLLS
Plain
XL Sausage Rolls

Works Roll (tom, onion, and cheese)

Bacon Cheese Roll

SWEETS

Apple Rolls

Apple Turnovers w/cream
Caramel Tart Regular
with Fresh Cream extra

$3.30
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90

$3.50
$4.30
$3.90
$0.30

Family Caramel Tart (with cream $1.00 extra) $9.00

FRUIT PIES

Plain Custard

Apple & Custard
Pineapple & Custard
Apricot & Custard
Blueberry, Apple/Custard
Plain Apple Pie

COLD DRINKS

250ml Can

375ml Can

600ml Bottle

1.25lt Bottle

500ml 100% PREMIUM Juices
250ml Pop Tops

300ml Chocolate Milk
500ml Flavoured Milks
500ml Ice Break

750ml Ice Break

Plain Milk 600ml

Plain or Trim 1 Litre

Plain Milk 2 Litre

600ml Mount Franklin Water
750ml Pump Water

600ml Powerade

500ml Mother Energy

500ml Nestea

$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30

$2.20
$2.80
$4.20
$5.00
$4.30
$3.20
$3.40
$4.50
$4.80
$5.60
$3.20
$3.80
$5.20
$3.20
$4.30
$4.50
$4.80
$4.20

FROZEN COKE/RED FANTA

Regular $3.70
Large $4.20
HOT DRINKS
Espresso Coffee / Hot Chocolate $4.30
Tea $2.70
FAMILY PIES
(Chilled & Frozen ALL DAY or $11.50
HOT after 5pm)

Beef; Curry; Mushroom; Bacon & Cheese; Pepper
Tomato & Onion; Apple; Pineapple; Apricot

& Blueberry & Apple.

Chicken & Curry Chicken $13.15

FAMILY COMBOS from $17.90
AVAILABLE HOT AFTER 5.00PM

(Chicken extra $1.65)

Combo 1 - Family Pie + Family Fries + Large Gravy
(Upgrade to Family Gravy ex. $2.00)

Combo 2 - Family Pie + Family Fries + Large Peas
(Upgrade to Family Peas ex. $2.00)

Combo 3 - Family Pie + Large Potato + Large Gravy
(Upgrade to Family Potato or Gravy ex. $2.00)
Combo 4 - Family Pie + Large Potato + Large Peas
(Upgrade to Family Potato or Peas ex. $2.00)
Combo 5 - Family Pie + Large Gravy + Large Peas
(Upgrade to Family Gravy or Peas ex. $2.00)

EXTRA FAMILY MEAL COMBO’S $28.50
Any 2 Family Pies (Chicken $1.65 ex), Family
Fries, and a large side of your choice.

Add 1.25It Bottle of Drink for just $4.00 extra

SIDES: REG LARGE FAMILY SML CONT
Fries  $3.90 $4.70 $6.30  $1.20
Peas $3.90 $4.70 $6.30 $1.20
Potato $3.90 $4.70 $6.30  $1.20
Gravy $3.90 $4.70 $6.30 $1.20





